
League: Florence Cheerleading

Board Members:

President Shaunyetta Foulks SLFoulks@gmail.com

Vice President Marquita Harrison harrisonmarquita@yahoo.com

Board Member Shawn Lucas sllucas2011@gmail.com

Board Member Kimberly Matthews-Robinson kimberly.robinson@fsd1.org

League: Florence Soccer Association

Board Members:

President Brandie Hayes president@flosoccer.org

Vice President Trey Aldridge vp@flosoccer.org

Secretary Amy Jordan secretary@flosoccer.org

Treasurer Kinda McInnis treasurer@flosoccer.org

Marketing Leighan Fluharty marketing@flosoccer.org

Director of Coaching Josh Puryear doc@flosoccer.org

Administrator Margi Moore admin@flosoccer.org

Recreation Director Mandy Stoklosa recreation@flosoccer.org

League: Florence Track Club

Board Members:

President Winston Stewart Sr. WinstonStewart@sc.rr.com

Vice President

Secretary

Treasurer Tina Benjamin-Arthur tdlm481@yahoo.com

Track Head Coach Winston Stewart Sr. WinstonStewart@sc.rr.com

Assistant Head Coach Angela Hitch adhowel@hotmail.com

Cross Country Head Coach Jennifer Patchett jpatchett29@gmail.com

At Large Board Member Mark Bluman bigblubowski@yahoo.com

At Large Board Member LaKeshia McFadden lakeshiajmcfadden@gmail.com
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League: Florence Youth Basketball League

Board Members:

President DaNeisha Brooks-Lyde msdeelyde@ymail.com

Vice President

Secretary

Treasurer

League: Little League Baseball

Board Members:

President

Vice President (Northside)

Vice President (McLeod)

Vice President (Maple)

Secretary

Treasurer

Safety Officer

Team Mom Coordinator

Player Agent

Umpire-in-Chief

Tee Ball Commissioner

Coach Pitch Commissioner

Minor Commissioner

Major Commissioner

Jr/Sr Commissioner

District Administrator

Denis Davis Jeff 

Jeffords Mike 

Jones Renee 

Anderson Keith 

Pettigrew Justin 

Perugini Beth 

Brown Charvis 

Brown Patrick 

Kanipe Koby 

Burgess Bob 

Gardner John 

Chase

Ty Woodard 
Eugene Thomas 
Jennifer Hooks

denisdavis@iheartmedia.com 
printteeshere@yahoo.com 
majones@clemson.edu 
renee_e_anderson@yahoo.com 
kapj1117@yahoo.com 
ljgenie@gmail.com 
bethbrown320@gmail.com 
cbrown@cityofflorence.com 
pkanipe@icloud.com 
kburgess@cityofflorence.com 
bobgardner2215@gmail.com 
johnchasejr@gmail.com 
tywoodard85@gmail.com 
eugeneth2@aol.com 
jenhooks75@gmail.com

League: Florence Junior Football League

Board Members:

President Victor Johnson Vickat4lyfe@yahoo.com

Vice President

Secretary

Treasurer
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League: Florence Youth Softball

Board Members:

President Mike Timmons jmtjr999@yahoo.com

Stacy Duke sduke2007@gmail.com

Randy Locklair locklair1@yahoo.com

James Cotton jamescotton279@gmail.com

Sanovia Arceneaux sanovia31@yahoo.com

Russell Cain russellcain84@gmail.com

Yancey Stokes yanceyLstokes@gmail.com

Adam Parnell adamparnell@aol.com

Wanda Williams lawandawilliams99@yahoo.com

Corry Morrison koolbreeze325@gmail.com

League: Youth Volleyball

Point of Contact:

Tony Nesmith tnesmith@cityofflorence.com
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